
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 44 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1936010365 5PSSDB 22.36 4.55 101.74

1936010374P10 - (323-1520) Woodhaven WWTP 10PSSDA 22.44 6.20 139.13

1936010391P10 - (323-2645) KEENAN  SEC 1-WSDP CLEARING, GRUBSING MG DET 7PSSDB 22.42 3.35 75.11

1936010395P10 - (323-2636) Magnolia Springs Sec 4B WSDP 5PSSDB 22.43 5.15 115.51

1936010406P10 - (323-2601) MILL CREEK ESTATES SEC 7 5PSSDB 22.36 4.55 101.74

1936010420P10 - (323-2645) KEENAN  SEC 1-WSDP CLEARING, GRUBSING MG DET 7PSSDB 22.44 3.35 75.17

1936010425P10 - (323-3237) Tex-Star/Omaha Ranch 7PSSDB 22.46 6.40 143.74

1936010441P10 - (323-2601) MILL CREEK ESTATES SEC 7 5PSSDB 22.36 4.55 101.74

1936010455P10 - (323-2554) BRIARLY PH 1B WSDP 10PSSDA 22.46 3.70 83.10

1936010462P10 - 323-814 5PSSDB 22.38 5.95 133.16

1936010474P10 - (323-2735) Woodhaven Estates Sec 5 5PSSDB 22.35 5.95 132.98

1936010511P10 - (323-2601) MILL CREEK ESTATES SEC 7 5PSSDB 22.34 4.55 101.65

1936010525P10 - (323-2735) Woodhaven Estates Sec 5 5PSSDB 22.46 5.95 133.64

1936010540P10 - 323-684 10PSSDA 22.42 3.70 82.95

1936010551P10 - 323-684 10PSSDA 22.42 3.70 82.95

1936010559P10 - (323-2601) MILL CREEK ESTATES SEC 7 5PSSDB 22.44 4.55 102.10

1936010569P10 - (323-2601) MILL CREEK ESTATES SEC 7 5PSSDB 22.45 4.55 102.15

1936010584P10 - (323-2601) MILL CREEK ESTATES SEC 7 5PSSDB 22.45 4.55 102.15

1936010591P10 - (323-2554) BRIARLY PH 1B WSDP 10PSSDA 22.48 3.70 83.18

1936010599P10 - (323-2601) MILL CREEK ESTATES SEC 7 5PSSDB 22.46 4.55 102.19

1936010606P10 - (323-1202) Woodhaven Estates Sec 2 5PSSDB 22.44 5.95 133.52

1936010617P10 - (323-2601) MILL CREEK ESTATES SEC 7 5PSSDB 22.41 4.55 101.97

1936010622P10 - (323-1202) Woodhaven Estates Sec 2 5PSSDB 22.42 5.95 133.40

1936010633P10 - (323-2554) BRIARLY PH 1B WSDP 10PSSDA 22.91 3.70 84.77

1936010648P10 - (323-2601) MILL CREEK ESTATES SEC 7 5PSSDB 22.91 4.55 104.24

1936010659P10 - (323-2601) MILL CREEK ESTATES SEC 7 5PSSDB 22.89 4.55 104.15

1936010673P10 - (323-261) Magnolia Lagoon 7PSSDB 22.90 5.70 130.53

1936010691P10 - (323-2554) BRIARLY PH 1B WSDP 10PSSDA 22.89 3.70 84.69

1936010702P10 - (323-2601) MILL CREEK ESTATES SEC 7 5PSSDB 22.89 4.55 104.15

1936010720P10 - (323-3367) Heartland Pass WSD 10PSSDA 22.89 5.15 117.88

1936010742P10 - (323-2554) BRIARLY PH 1B WSDP 10PSSDA 22.99 3.70 85.06

1936010754P10 - (323-2892) Grand Central Park Sec 39 WSD 5PSSDB 22.89 5.15 117.88

1936010769P10 - (323-2554) BRIARLY PH 1B WSDP 10PSSDA 22.92 3.70 84.80

1936010780P10 - (323-3001) Fairwater 1-9 PL 10PSSDA 22.89 3.70 84.69

1936010787P10 - (323-1835) Marble Creek Sec 1 5PSSDB 22.88 5.70 130.42

1936010796P10 - (323-3001) Fairwater 1-9 PL 10PSSDA 22.86 3.70 84.58

Settlement
of payment

Eddie Barajas 9/11/2025
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Pugmill - Order

P10 - (323-2601) MILL CREEK ESTATES SEC 7



1936010807P10 - (323-2601) MILL CREEK ESTATES SEC 7 5PSSDB 22.87 4.55 104.06

1936010823P10 - (323-2601) MILL CREEK ESTATES SEC 7 5PSSDB 22.84 4.55 103.92

1936010835P10 - (323-2892) Grand Central Park Sec 39 WSD 5PSSDB 22.77 5.15 117.27

1936010844P10 - (323-2601) MILL CREEK ESTATES SEC 7 5PSSDB 22.78 4.55 103.65

1936010855P10 - (323-2554) BRIARLY PH 1B WSDP 10PSSDA 22.88 3.70 84.66

1936010866P10 - 323-814 5PSSDB 22.85 5.95 135.96

1936010875P10 - (323-2601) MILL CREEK ESTATES SEC 7 5PSSDB 22.85 4.55 103.97

1936010883 5PSSDB 22.88 5.95 136.14

4672.44

0% 0.00

SUBTOTAL 4672.44

-$582.12

TOTAL $4090.32

P10 - 323-814

Fuel


	09-04-2025 to 09-10-2025



